

City of Seal Beach Recreation & Community Services

211 8th St Seal Beach CA 90740 Phone: (562) 431-2527 Ext. 1344

REGISTER Conline

Email: communityservices@sealbeachca.gov

ACTIVITY REGISTRATION FORM

3 Ways to Register:

Note: Registration & Credit card information will not be accepted via phone or email.

- 1. Register online at <u>register.sealbeachca.gov</u>.
- 2. Register in-person with the Recreation & Community Services Dept at City Hall
- 3. Register by mail checks are the only acceptable payment through this method.

HEAD OF HOUSEHOLD NAME:						
Participant Name(s):	Birth Date*	Activity #	Activity Title		\$ Fee	
		,	•		\$	
					\$	
					\$	
					\$	
					\$	
					\$	
*Birth date determines eligibility for age-s	pecific classes.		_	Total Fee:	\$	
Select Method of Payment						
☐ Cash ☐ Visa/Mastercard	sa/Mastercard Credit Card					
	Househ	old Informati	on			
Address:	City: _		State:	Zipcode: _		
Primary Phone:	City: State: Zipcode: Secondary Phone:					
Email Address:	Birthday:					
Emergency Contact:	Phone:					
If Applicat	le: Declaratio	n of Legal Gua	ardianship of Minor			
I declare, under penalty of perjury under the laws of shall indemnify and hold harmless the City of Seal participation in the event/class, any and all risks representations made by me herein and/or in the b	Beach from and a assumed by Mi	against any and a	all Claims resulting from, incider	nt to, or arising o	out of Minor's	
Printed Name:		Signa	ture:			
Parent/Legal Guardian		J	Parent/Legal Guardian			
Waiver, Release, Hold Harmless, Photo Release, and Agreement Not to Sue						
I fully understand that my (or my child's) partici	pation in the ab	ove activity expo	oses me (or my child) to the r	isk of personal	injury, death,	

I fully understand that my (or my child's) participation in the above activity exposes me (or my child) to the risk of personal injury, death, communicable diseases, illnesses, viruses, or property damage. I hereby acknowledge that I am voluntarily participating in this event/class and agree to assume any such risks. I hereby release, discharge and agree not to sue the City of Seal Beach, its officers, employees, agents and volunteers, for any injury, death or damage to or loss of personal property arising out of, or in connection with, my (or my child's) participation in the event/class from whatever cause, including the active or passive negligence of the City of Seal Beach, its officers, employees, agents and volunteers or any other participants in the event/class. In case of emergency, I give my permission for emergency medical treatment. The parties to this AGREEMENT understand that this document is not intended to release any party from any act or omission of "gross negligence," as that term is used in applicable case law and/or statutory provision. In consideration for being permitted to participate in the event/class, I hereby agree, for myself, my heirs, administrators, executors and assigns, that I shall indemnify and hold harmless City of Seal Beach, its officers, employees, agents and volunteers from any and all claims, demands actions or suits arising out of or in connection with my participation in the event/class. I also give my permission to the City of Seal Beach to photograph me or my child participating in this event or activity for advertising purposes for the City of Seal Beach and acknowledge I will not receive any compensation for such use. I have carefully read this Release, Hold Harmless and Agreement Not to Sue and full understand its contents. I am aware that it is a full release of all liability, and sign it on my own free will.

Signature/Parent or Guardian (If under age 18)	:	Date:
--	---	-------